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PCAR 3664 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances SAINSBURY-LUNCH MTFA TRAINING 03/02/2016 2016 11 14.46 014 USAR

PCAR 3665 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses REDSPOTTEDHANK - RAIL IFE 05/02/2016 2016 11 84.80 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3665 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CASTLE CARS - TAXI IFE 05/02/2016 2016 11 30.00 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3665 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances RIVERSIDE CAFE - EVE MEAL 05/02/2016 2016 11 8.55 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3666 4003 9405 Postage Direct Mailing & Carriage ROYAL MAIL - ONLINE POSTAGE 05/02/2016 2016 11 100.00 Community Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3666 4003 9405 Postage Direct Mailing & Carriage ROYAL MAIL - ONLINE POSTAGE 05/02/2016 2016 11 100.00 Community Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3667 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances PREMIER INN - ACCOM NOG MTG 05/02/2016 2016 11 64.58 Operations (Dept)

PCAR 3667 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses RYANAIR - FLIGHTS NOG MEETING 05/02/2016 2016 11 54.45 Operations (Dept)

PCAR 3667 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses GREATER ANGLIA - RAIL NOGP MTG 05/02/2016 2016 11 38.20 Operations (Dept)

PCAR 3667 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses NCP - PARKING NOGP MEETING 05/02/2016 2016 11 4.30 Operations (Dept)

PCAR 3668 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances BEST WESTERN- ACCOM CANCEL FEE 08/02/2016 2016 11 75.00 Operations

PCAR 3669 4005 9505 IT Consumables AMAZON - PRESENTER & POINTER 08/02/2016 2016 11 45.62 ICT

PCAR 3669 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING MTG 08/02/2016 2016 11 2.42 ICT (Dept)

PCAR 3669 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CAMBRIDGE P&R - PARK AND RIDE 08/02/2016 2016 11 3.70 ICT (Dept)

PCAR 3670 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances PREMIER INN - ACCOM COURSE 08/02/2016 2016 11 186.67 ICT (Dept)

PCAR 3670 2087 9204 Water Services HARMSWORTH - NYLON RIVETS 08/02/2016 2016 11 32.73 Water Services (Dept)

PCAR 3670 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances PREMIER INN - ACCOM CANCELLED 08/02/2016 2016 11 -224.00 ICT (Dept)

PCAR 3670 2030 9301 Operational Equipment Support WETSUIT OUTLET- PALM EQUIPMENT 08/02/2016 2016 11 116.25 Technical Services (Dept)

PCAR 3671 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 2.42 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3671 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 1.83 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3671 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses GREATER ANGLIA - RAIL MEETING 09/02/2016 2016 11 60.60 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3671 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses NCP - PARKING CYBER CONFERENCE 09/02/2016 2016 11 8.25 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3671 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses GREATER ANGLIA-CYBER CONFERENC 09/02/2016 2016 11 20.90 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3672 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances MOTO- DRINK & B/FAST EXERCISE 09/02/2016 2016 11 8.64 014 USAR

PCAR 3673 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances HOTEL FELIX - REFRESHMENTS MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 6.50 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses COLCHESTER BC - PARKING MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 3.42 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - JOINT MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 3.75 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses SOUTHEND UNI HOSPITAL- PARKING 09/02/2016 2016 11 3.10 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 3.75 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances CAFFE NERO - DRINKS DDIN MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 3.58 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses GREATER ANGLIA - RAIL DDIN MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 30.70 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses NCP - PARKING ATTEND DDIN MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 6.00 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3673 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 4.50 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3674 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING MTG 09/02/2016 2016 11 2.42 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3675 6899 9053 Miscellaneous Expenses HG GLADWEL-DOG FOOD SUPPLEMENT 09/02/2016 2016 11 37.06 014 USAR

PCAR 3676 4130 9100 Hospitality & Entertaining RIVENHALL HOTEL-COFFEE MEETING 09/02/2016 2016 11 8.76 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3677 4112 9304 Conferences & Seminars CFOA - PPRS CONFERENCE BOOKING 09/02/2016 2016 11 330.00 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3677 4112 9304 Conferences & Seminars CFOA - PPRS CONFERENCE BOOKING 09/02/2016 2016 11 800.00 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3678 0962 9504 Employee Subscriptions CIPS - MEMBERSHIP EXAM FEE 11/02/2016 2016 11 97.92 Technical Services (Dept)

PCAR 3678 2032 9301 Operational Equip-Initial Purchase SCREWFIX - TOOLS 11/02/2016 2016 11 51.66 Technical Services (Dept)

PCAR 3678 2032 9301 Operational Equip-Initial Purchase HALFORDS-11 X SAT NAVS OPS USE 11/02/2016 2016 11 922.40 Technical Services (Dept)

PCAR 3679 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances LION INN-ACCOM 12/02/2016 2016 11 90.00 Operations

PCAR 3679 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances PRESTED HALL - ACCOMMODATION 12/02/2016 2016 11 175.00 Operations

PCAR 3680 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances CFOA SERVICES-ACCOM CONFERENCE 12/02/2016 2016 11 480.00 Purchasing & Supply (Dept)

PCAR 3681 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances HOLIDAY INN-ACCOM 16/02/2016 2016 11 63.33 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3681 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances ASPENS BAR - MEAL 16/02/2016 2016 11 12.33 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3681 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances BP KETTING - MEAL 16/02/2016 2016 11 4.12 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3681 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances COOP - MEAL 16/02/2016 2016 11 4.87 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3681 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses NCP RINGO - PARKING 16/02/2016 2016 11 12.33 Workplace Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3682 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances COFFEE SHOP - LUNCH 16/02/2016 2016 11 29.85 Workshops Management (Dept)

PCAR 3683 4111 9210 Subsistence Allowances GREATER ANG-RAIL 16/02/2016 2016 11 150.50 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3683 0962 9210 Employee Subscriptions EPS-MEMBERSHIP RENEWALS 16/02/2016 2016 11 640.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3683 0962 9210 Employee Subscriptions EPS-MEMBERSHIP RENEWALS x 5+1 16/02/2016 2016 11 -640.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3683 0962 9210 Employee Subscriptions EPS-MEMBERSHIP Jan-Mar16 x 5+1 16/02/2016 2016 11 160.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3683 B217 9210 Payments in Advance EPS-MEMBERSHIP Apr-Dec16 x 5+1 16/02/2016 2016 11 480.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3683 4111 9210 Subsistence Allowances PREMIER INN-ACCOM 16/02/2016 2016 11 237.46 Essex Civil Prot ECC
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PCAR 3683 4008 9210 Media Expenses 123 REG-RENEWAL SUB DOMAIN 16/02/2016 2016 11 10.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3683 4111 9210 Subsistence Allowances GREATER ANG-TRAIN 16/02/2016 2016 11 29.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3684 4111 9210 Subsistence Allowances GIARAFFE - MEAL 16/02/2016 2016 11 11.25 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3684 4110 9210 Travelling Expenses CHAUFFEUR BUS - TAXI TO LHW 16/02/2016 2016 11 95.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3684 4110 9210 Travelling Expenses CHAUFFEUR BUS - TAXI FROM LHW 16/02/2016 2016 11 95.00 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3684 4110 9210 Travelling Expenses GREATER ANG-TRAIN 16/02/2016 2016 11 30.50 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3684 4111 9210 Subsistence Allowances PREMIER INN-ACCOM 16/02/2016 2016 11 88.32 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3685 4005 9210 IT Consumables CURRYS - 65" LED TV 16/02/2016 2016 11 1,015.82 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3685 4008 9210 Media Expenses WIX.COM-PURCHASE ECPEM DOMAIN 16/02/2016 2016 11 34.80 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3685 4008 9210 Media Expenses WIX.COM-WEBSITE 16/02/2016 2016 11 93.13 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3686 4005 9210 IT Consumables MAPLIN-2 X VGA SWITCH BOX 16/02/2016 2016 11 33.32 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3686 4005 9210 IT Consumables POUNDSTRECHERS-3X IPAD CABLES 16/02/2016 2016 11 4.97 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3686 4005 9210 IT Consumables SAINSBURY-2M HDMI CABLE 16/02/2016 2016 11 11.25 Essex Civil Prot ECC

PCAR 3687 4037 9202 Fire Prevention Support BP- DEICER H&S EMERGENCY 16/02/2016 2016 11 2.82 Workplace Safety

PCAR 3688 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS- CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 69.35 Community Safety

PCAR 3688 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS- CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 37.62 Community Safety

PCAR 3688 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS- CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 33.96 Community Safety

PCAR 3688 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS- CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 36.60 Community Safety

PCAR 3688 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS- CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 33.52 Community Safety

PCAR 3688 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS- CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 6.74 Community Safety

PCAR 3688 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS- CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 71.84 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURY-CATERING FIRE CADETS 22/02/2016 2016 11 18.53 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety GO OUTDOORS - WALKING EQUIP 22/02/2016 2016 11 77.09 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety YHA - ACCOM D OF E GOLD 22/02/2016 2016 11 50.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety YHA - ACCOM D OF E GOLD 22/02/2016 2016 11 192.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety CO-OP - CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 67.08 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety MORRISONS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 35.86 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety MORRISONS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 41.81 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety MORRISONS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 47.19 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety MORRISONS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 65.75 Community Safety

PCAR 3689 4019 9201 Community Safety CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING COURSE 22/02/2016 2016 11 8.33 Community Safety

PCAR 3690 4019 9201 Community Safety ALDI - CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 10.56 Community Safety

PCAR 3690 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 49.22 Community Safety

PCAR 3690 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 30.37 Community Safety

PCAR 3690 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 35.37 Community Safety

PCAR 3690 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 36.97 Community Safety

PCAR 3690 4019 9201 Community Safety ALDI - CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 3.89 Community Safety

PCAR 3690 4019 9201 Community Safety SAINSBURYS-CATERING FIREBREAK 22/02/2016 2016 11 39.24 Community Safety

PCAR 3691 4015 8200 Community Commanders Funds SAINSBURYS - REFRESHMENTS 22/02/2016 2016 11 7.59 East Area Command

PCAR 3692 2030 9301 Operational Equipment Support SCREWFIX - TOUCH N TUFF GLOVES 22/02/2016 2016 11 15.83 Technical Services

PCAR 3693 4019 9201 Community Safety DASH4IT - MAPS M/L - D OF E 22/02/2016 2016 11 43.47 Community Safety

PCAR 3694 0702 9304 External Training - L&D Panel LYONS - RESCUE WORKSHOP 22/02/2016 2016 11 360.00 014 USAR

PCAR 3694 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances McDONALDS- LUNCH MTFA TRAINING 22/02/2016 2016 11 9.73 014 USAR

PCAR 3694 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances McDONALDS- LUNCH MTFA TRAINING 22/02/2016 2016 11 26.12 014 USAR

PCAR 3695 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances FRANKIE&BENNYS- COFFEE ANGLOCO 22/02/2016 2016 11 2.87 Workshops Management (Dept)

PCAR 3695 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances FRANKIE&BENNYS- DINNER ANGLOCO 22/02/2016 2016 11 12.58 Workshops Management (Dept)

PCAR 3695 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances PREMIER INN - ACCOM ANGLOCO 22/02/2016 2016 11 136.65 Workshops Management (Dept)

PCAR 3695 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances PIZZA HUT - DINNER ANGLOCO 22/02/2016 2016 11 11.46 Workshops Management (Dept)

PCAR 3695 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances COSTA - LUNCH ANGLOCO VISIT 22/02/2016 2016 11 8.61 Workshops Management (Dept)

PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - SET UP CODE 22/02/2016 2016 11 1.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - OVEN CLEANING SERVICE 22/02/2016 2016 11 70.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - OVEN CLEANING SERVICE 22/02/2016 2016 11 70.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - OVEN CLEANING SERVICE 22/02/2016 2016 11 60.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - OVEN CLEANING SERVICE 22/02/2016 2016 11 70.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - OVEN CLEANING SERVICE 22/02/2016 2016 11 60.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - OVEN CLEANING SERVICE 22/02/2016 2016 11 55.00 Community Safety
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PCAR 3696 4019 9201 Community Safety PAYPAL - OVEN CLEANING SERVICE 22/02/2016 2016 11 59.00 Community Safety

PCAR 3697 4110 9304 Travelling Expenses GREATER ANGLIA - RAIL YEAR END 22/02/2016 2016 11 41.80 Finance (Dept)

PCAR 3697 6099 9100 Subscriptions - Corporate ACCA - RENEW SUBSCRIPTION 22/02/2016 2016 11 221.00 Finance (Dept)

PCAR 3698 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances LUL - TRAIN TICKETS 23/02/2016 2016 11 23.60 014 USAR

PCAR 3698 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances BELL INN - EVE MEAL COURSE 23/02/2016 2016 11 24.96 014 USAR

PCAR 3698 0960 9504 Occupational Health COLCHESTER HOSP - VACCINATION 23/02/2016 2016 11 60.00 014 USAR

PCAR 3699 0960 9504 Occupational Health COLCHESTER HOSP - ISAR VACCIN 23/02/2016 2016 11 138.00 014 USAR

PCAR 3699 6899 9053 Miscellaneous Expenses PETS AT HOME - LIGHT TOYS 23/02/2016 2016 11 11.25 014 USAR

PCAR 3700 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances PREMIER INN - ACCOM CFOA MTG 23/02/2016 2016 11 90.82 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3701 4110 9103 Travelling Expenses CHELMSFORD BC - PARKING MTG 23/02/2016 2016 11 2.42 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3701 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances ROAD CHEF - DINNER CFOA MTG 23/02/2016 2016 11 6.07 SMB (Location)

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety TESCO - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 3.79 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety TESCO - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 108.62 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety TESCO - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 53.42 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety TESCO - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 37.83 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety TESCO - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 44.39 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety TESCO - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 51.78 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety TESCO - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 46.59 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety CO OP - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 34.02 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety CO OP - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 31.95 Community Safety

PCAR 3702 4019 9201 Community Safety CO OP - CATERING FIREBREAK 24/02/2016 2016 11 40.65 Community Safety

PCAR 3703 3404 9420 Vehicle Spares SCANIA - REFUND OIL FILTER 25/02/2016 2016 11 -34.20 Workshops Engineering (Dept)

PCAR 3703 3404 9420 Vehicle Spares JACKSONS - POWER INLET 25/02/2016 2016 11 23.31 Workshops Engineering (Dept)

PCAR 3703 4003 9405 Postage Direct Mailing & Carriage INTERPARCEL- PALLET COLLECTION 25/02/2016 2016 11 75.10 Workshops Engineering (Dept)

PCAR 3703 4003 9405 Postage Direct Mailing & Carriage INTERPARCEL- PACKAGE HAFLINGER 25/02/2016 2016 11 8.99 Workshops Engineering (Dept)

PCAR 3703 3404 9420 Vehicle Spares S&B COMMERCIALS - PROGRAM 25/02/2016 2016 11 74.80 Workshops Engineering (Dept)

PCAR 3704 4111 9103 Subsistence Allowances COSTA - SUBSISTENCE 25/02/2016 2016 11 7.79 Control (Dept)

PCAR 3705 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances HOLIDAY INN-ACCOM 25/02/2016 2016 11 170.00 Training

PCAR 3705 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances HOLIDAY INN-ACCOM 25/02/2016 2016 11 56.67 Training

PCAR 3705 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances PADDOCKS HOUSE- ACCOM 25/02/2016 2016 11 99.17 Training

PCAR 3705 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances PADDOCKS HOUSE- ACCOM 25/02/2016 2016 11 99.17 Training

PCAR 3706 4006 9303 Health & Safety IOSH - IOSH MEMBERSHIP FEE 25/02/2016 2016 11 135.00 Health & Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3706 4006 9303 Health & Safety IOSH - IOSH MEMBERSHIP FEE 25/02/2016 2016 11 107.00 Health & Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3707 4005 9505 IT Consumables AMAZON - MOBILE PHONE CASES 25/02/2016 2016 11 79.80 ICT

PCAR 3707 4005 9505 IT Consumables AMAZON - MOBILE PHONE CASES 25/02/2016 2016 11 32.00 ICT

PCAR 3707 4005 9505 IT Consumables BRACKETSRUS- HEADSET BATTERIES 25/02/2016 2016 11 283.21 ICT

PCAR 3707 4005 9505 IT Consumables MESH COMPANY - STEEL PANEL 25/02/2016 2016 11 15.00 ICT

PCAR 3707 2510 9505 IT Communications J2 EFAX - EFAX SUBSCRIPTION 25/02/2016 2016 11 15.00 ICT

PCAR 3707 2510 9505 IT Communications TV LICENSING - TC LICENSE E12 25/02/2016 2016 11 145.50 ICT

PCAR 3708 2017 9401 Canteen Equipment CURRYS - REPLACE MICROWAVE 25/02/2016 2016 11 44.95 035 Rayleigh Weir

PCAR 3708 4021 9201 Home Safety AMAZON-DESIGN ABOUT CRIME BOOK 25/02/2016 2016 11 36.16 Community Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3708 2087 9204 Water Services AVK HYDRANTS - OUTLET KIT 25/02/2016 2016 11 98.88 Water Services (Dept)

PCAR 3708 4021 9201 Home Safety AMAZON - CRIME PREVENTION BOOK 25/02/2016 2016 11 28.26 Community Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3708 4021 9201 Home Safety AMAZON - FIXING BROKEN WINDOWS 25/02/2016 2016 11 22.80 Community Safety (Dept)

PCAR 3708 2032 9301 Operational Equip-Initial Purchase PORTABLE APPL - VOLT TESTER 25/02/2016 2016 11 204.16 Technical Services

PCAR 3708 0960 9504 Occupational Health SPORTSDIRECT- £50 GIFT VOUCHER 25/02/2016 2016 11 50.00 Human Resources

PCAR 3708 0960 9504 Occupational Health AMAZON - HEART RATE MONITOR 25/02/2016 2016 11 33.98 Human Resources

PCAR 3708 4001 9404 Stationery STAMPS DIRECT-REPLACEMENT PADS 25/02/2016 2016 11 19.72 Purchasing & Supply

PCAR 3708 0960 9504 Occupational Health AMAZON - SUPER FOOD COOKBOOK 25/02/2016 2016 11 11.29 Human Resources

PCAR 3708 4005 9505 IT Consumables MICROSOFT- UNLOCKD LUMIA 950XL 25/02/2016 2016 11 479.99 ICT

PCAR 3708 2017 9401 Canteen Equipment CURRYS - REPLACE MICROWAVE STC 25/02/2016 2016 11 57.45 Training (Dept)

PCAR 3708 0960 9504 Occupational Health AMAZON-REFUND HEARTRATE MONITR 25/02/2016 2016 11 -33.98 Human Resources

PCAR 3708 0960 9504 Occupational Health AMAZON - HEART RATE MONITOR 25/02/2016 2016 11 20.83 Human Resources

PCAR 3709 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances BROWNS WINDSOR - FOOD COURSE 29/02/2016 2016 11 50.00 East Area Command

PCAR 3709 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances NICHOLSONS - PARKING COURSE 29/02/2016 2016 11 5.00 East Area Command

PCAR 3709 4111 9304 Subsistence Allowances BEAUMONT HOUSE - HOTEL COURSE 29/02/2016 2016 11 598.33 East Area Command
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